C8 ( Monday - Saturday Evenings except Public Holidays )

Beaulieu - Springfield - Central Chelmsford
Monday To Saturday

Cc8 Cc8
Notes
Beaulieu Park, Beaulieu Gardens, Opp 20:10 21:10
Springfield, Havengore, W-bound 20:15 21:15
Springfield, The Endeavour, O/s 20:20 21:20
Chelmsford, Town Centre Tesco Store, Opp 20:25 21:25
Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Station, Stand 4 20:30 21:30
Central Chelmsford - Springfield - Beaulieu
Monday To Saturday

Cc8 Cc8
Notes
Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Station, Stand 4 20:50 21:50
Chelmsford, Town Centre Tesco Store, O/s 20:55 21:55
Springfield, The Endeavour, Opp 20:59 21:59
Springfield, Havengore, E-bound 21:03 22:03

Beaulieu Park, Beaulieu Gardens, Adj 21:07 22:07



	Sheet1

